



\$~C-40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 15/2010**

**RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LTD**

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.D.Bhattacharya, Adv. for OL
Mr.Sandeep P.Agarwal, Sr.Adv. with Mr.Jay
Endlaw, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **20.11.2017**

CA Nos.1838/2017, 1840/2017, 1842/2017, 1844/2017

Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

CA No. 1841/2017

Learned counsel for the OL requests for an adjournment to take further instructions in this matter.

At request, adjourned to 25.1.2018.

CA No.1837/2017, 1839/2017, 1843/2017

On request of learned counsel for the OL adjourned to 25.1.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2017/n