



\$~4 to 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 15/2010 & CA Nos.310/2012, 1147-48/2013,1727/2017,
1837/2017, 1839/2017, 1841/2017, 1843/2017

RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT
& SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Siddharth Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

....

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv. for OL

AND

+ CO.PET. 488/2013& CA Nos.2690/2015 & 5137/2016

M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT
& SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Siddharth Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

M/S KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH
CONSULTANTS(P) LTD

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv. for OL

AND

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 2/2012 & CA Nos.1446/2016 & 1745/2014

M/S DIMENSIONS INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Siddharth Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

SH. UDAY DUTT & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv. for OL



+ CRL.O.(CO.) 11/2014 & CA Nos.1343/2015, 1447/2016, 1728-29/2017

M/S UDAY DUTT ASSOCIATES (P) LTD Petitioner
Through: Mr. Siddharth Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

UDAY DUTT & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv. for OL

AND

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 22/2015 & CA Nos.1731/2017, 1733/2017

KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH
CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.(IN PROV.LIQN.) Petitioner
Through: Mr. Siddharth Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

SH. MUKUND KUMAR & ANR. Respondents
Through: Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv. for OL

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

% **ORDER**
25.01.2018

At request of counsel for the parties, renotify the matter on 18th
May, 2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J.

JANUARY 25, 2018
rb