



\$~CP-48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 15/2010**

RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT & SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Hrishikesh Baruah and Mr.Kshitij
Paliwal, Advs.

Mr.D.Bhattaacharya, Adv. for OL

versus

....

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

07.05.2018

CA No.567/2018

List on 18.05.2018, the date already fixed.

JAYANT NATH, J.

MAY 07, 2018

n