



\$~CP-1 to 5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 15/2010**

RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT & SECURITIES..... Petitioner

+ **CO.PET. 488/2013**

M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT & SECURITIES LTD.. Petitioner

versus

M/S KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH CONSULTANTS.... Respondent

+ **CRL.O.(CO.) 2/2012**

M/S DIMENSIONS INVESTMENT & SECURITIES Petitioner

versus

SH. UDAY DUTT & ORS. Respondent

+ **CRL.O.(CO.) 11/2014**

M/S UDAY DUTT ASSOCIATES (P) LTD Petitioner

versus

UDAY DUTT & ORS. Respondent

+ **CRL.O.(CO.) 22/2015**

KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH CONSULTANTS Petitioner

versus

SH. MUKUND KUMAR & ANR. Respondent

Present: Mr.Hrishikesh Baruah, Mr.K.Paliwal, Advs. for the
petitioner in item Nos.1 and 2.

Ms.Bandana Grover, Adv. for applicant Govnd Ji with applicant in person.

Mr.Pavan Kumar Vashisht, Adv. for Mr.Rajiv Bakshi, Ex.Director.

Mr.Devmani Bansal, Adv. for applicant M/s.India Infoline Ltd. in CA
448/2013

Mr.Kunal Sharma, Adv. for Official Liquidator.

Mr Fabin.M.Verghese, Adv. for applicant in CA 1147/2013 in item No.1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **05.02.2019**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 5.3.2019.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 05, 2019/n