



\$~CP-10 to 14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 15/2010

RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT
& SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

+ CO.PET. 488/2013

M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

versus

M/S KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH
CONSULTANTS(P) LTD

..... Respondent

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 2/2012

M/S DIMENSIONS INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LIMITED

..... Petitioner

versus

SH. UDAY DUTT & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 11/2014

M/S UDAY DUTT ASSOCIATES (P) LTD

..... Petitioner

versus

UDAY DUTT & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 22/2015

KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.(IN
PROV.LIQN.)

..... Petitioner

versus

SH. MUKUND KUMAR & ANR.

..... Respondents

Present Mr.Vikas Negi and Mr.S.S.Aggarwal, Advs. for
Mr.Robart, Director SBIS Consultant Pvt. Ltd. with Mr.Robart.
Ms.Bandana Grover, Adv. for applicant with Mr.Govindji Gupta in
person.

Mr.Saurabh Soni and Mr.Pavan Kumar Vashisht, Advs for Mr.Rajeev
Bakshi, Ex.Director.

Mr.Fabin Mathew, Adv. for Kotak Security in item No.10.

Mr.Hrishikesh Barvah and Mr.K.Paliwal, Advs. for the petitioner in
item No.10. 11 and 12.

Mr.Kunal Sharma, Adv. for OL.

Ms.Jagriti Ahuja, Adv. for India Infoline Ltd. in item 10.

Mr.Jai Sahai Endlaw, Adv. for applicant in CA 1841/2018



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% 24.05.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 05.07.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 24, 2019/v