

\$~C27 to 31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 15/2010

RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

versus

....

..... Respondent

+ CO.PET. 488/2013, CO.APPL. 2690/2015, CO.APPL. 5137/2016
OLR 138/2018

M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LTD

..... Petitioner

versus

M/S KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH
CONSULTANTS(P) LTD

..... Respondent

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 2/2012 & CO.APPL. 1745/2014

M/S DIMENSIONS INVESTMENT &
SECURITIES LIMITED

..... Petitioner

versus

SH. UDAY DUTT & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 11/2014, CO.APPL. 1343/2015,
CO.APPL. 1728/2017, CO.APPL. 1729/2017

M/S UDAY DUTT ASSOCIATES (P) LTD

..... Petitioner

versus

UDAY DUTT & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 22/2015

KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSH
CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.(IN PROV.LIQN.) Petitioner

versus

SH. MUKUND KUMAR & ANR. Respondents

Present: Ms. Sangeeta Chandra,, Advocate for OL in Item No.27 to 31
Mr. F. Methew, Advocate for Kotak Securities
Ms. Jagriti Ahuja, Advocate for Applicant in C.A.1148/2013

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

% **16.03.2020**

In terms of Notification No. 51/RG/DHC/2020 dated 13.03.2020
issued by the High Court, the present matter stands adjourned to
09.07.2020.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 16, 2020

j'