



\$~C-30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 15/2010 & CO.APPL. 310/2012 & CO.APPL. 1147/2013 &
CO.APPL. 1148/2013 & CO.APPL. 1837/2017 & CO.APPL.
1839/2017 & CO.APPL. 1843/2017 & CO.APPL. 362/2024 &
CO.APPL. 363/2024 & OLR 41/2023 & OLR 37/2024
RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT & SECURITIES LTD

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

....

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Ruchi Sindhwani, Sr. Standing
Counsel with Ms. Megha Bharara,
Advocate for OL
Mr. Febin M Varghese and Ms.
Srishti Agrawaal, Advocates for
Kotak Securities
Ms. Devmani Bansal for India
infoline Ltd.
Ms. Durga Devi, Advocate for R-4
(Through VC)
Mr. Saurabh Soni and Ms. Mannat
Singh, Advocates for Mr. Rajeev
Bakshi (Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

09.07.2024

List on 21st October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 9, 2024

gs/da

Click here to check corrigendum, if any