



\$~C-8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.PET. 15/2010**
RE- M/S DIMENSION INVESTMENT & SECURITIES LTD

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

....

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
22.07.2024

OLR 66/2024

The Official Liquidator's report has been filed.

Let OLR be taken on record.

CO.PET. 15/2010

List on 21st October, 2024 i.e. the date already fixed.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 22, 2024
gs/db

Click here to check corrigendum, if any